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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held
Community Services Director

Senior Citizens Program
Coordinator

Community Services Coordinator

Community Services Administrative
Coordinator

Community Services Administrative
Coordinator

Community Services Coordinator
Administrative Specialist
Community Services Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Receptionist

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Park Monitor

Park Monitor

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

City
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

Department
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$167,630
$98,006

$85,369
$67,149

$67,061

$61,384
$55,080
$22,583
$17,654
$15,428
$14,291
$12,868
$12,419
$9,838
$7,138
$7,039
$6,370
$4,080
$2,910
$2,184
$1,309



