	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Services Director		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$167,630
2.	Senior Citizens Program Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$98,006
3.	Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$85,369
4.	Community Services Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$67,149
5.	Community Services Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$67,061
6.	Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$61,384
7.	Administrative Specialist		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$55,080
8.	Community Services Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$22,583
9.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$17,654
10.	Receptionist		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$15,428
11.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$14,291
12.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$12,868
13.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$12,419
14.	Park Monitor		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$9,838
15.	Park Monitor		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$7,138
16.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$7,039
17.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$6,370
18.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$4,080
19.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$2,910
20.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$2,184
21.	Recreation Leader		San Juan Capistrano	Community Services	\$1,309